
  Term Three Planner 2024 

 

 

WK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 

JUL 

 

           15                            16 

School Starts for 

Students 

17 

 

18 

Newsletter 

 19 

  

 

2 

          22                   23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

Assembly 

 

JUL/ 

AUG 

 

3 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

          

1 

Newsletter 

2 

NAIDOC Day 

 

4 

           5         6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

Assembly          

 

5 

           12                13                      14              15               

Newsletter 

          16 

 

 

6 

19 

P & C Milo 

Monday 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

 23 

Assembly 

  

 

 

7 

26 

Sausage Sizzle 

ORDERS DUE 

 

27 

Father’s Day Stall 

 

28 

Father’s Day Stall 

 

29 

Newsletter 

 

 

  

30 

Father’s Day 

Raffle Drawn 

 

  

SEP  

8 

2 

P & C Sausage 

Sizzle 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

5 

Graduation 

Photos @ 8.30am 

6 

Faction Carnival 

  

 

9 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Newsletter 

Year 6 Swan 

Valley 

 

13 

Assembly 

 

  

 

10 

16 

Book Fair 

 

 

17 

Book Fair 

18 

Book Fair 

Learning Journey 

& Book 

Character Parade 

 

19 

Book Fair 

Junior Carnival @ 

Creaney ESC 

Principals' 

afternoon Tea 

 

20 

P & C Grand Final 

Dress Up 

Last Day of Term          


